HD-3000 Series
Dual Channel, Multi-Rate 3G, HD, SD, ASI
Fiber Optic Transmitters and Transceivers
The HD-3000-II takes the solid performance
of the original HD-3000 Series and adds nu-
merous convenience features to give you un-
matched diagnostic and status reporting.
With six new models to choose from, the 3000

Phone 516-671-7278
Fax 516-671-3362
Ordering Information
      Module Choose ST, SC or LC            Power Supply Included
HD-3000-1TX 3Gbps Multi-rate Serial Digital Video Transmitter @ 1310nm, -5dBm for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-3000-1RX 3Gbps Multi-rate Serial Digital Video Receiver, Sensitivity -20dBm for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-3000-TRX 3Gbps Multi-rate Serial Digital Video Transceiver, Sensitivity -20dBm for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-3000-2TX Dual 3Gbps Multi-rate Serial Digital Video Transmitter @ 1310nm, -5dBm for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-3000-2RX Dual 3Gbps Multi-rate Serial Digital Video Receiver, Sensitivity -20dBm for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
HD-3000-DR 3Gbps Multi-rate Serial Digital Video Drop Transmitter @ 1310nm, -5dBm for: SD/HD/3G-SDI, DVB ASI, SMPTE 310M
Optical IN and OUT with two BNC outputs
Optional Optical
Single Fiber Operation Please contact factory or your local reseller
CWDM Wavelengths Please contact factory or your local reseller
Accessories
RM6 6 unit rack-mounting kit, mount 6 HD-1500, HD-3000, SD-270 or HDMI-ONE in 1 Rack Unit
BP-6 Blank panel for RM6 rack-mounting kit
HD-3000-PS Spare Power Supply for HD-3000 & HD-1500 units
     Transmit • Route • Receive
© 3/2012 MultiDyne               Specifications subject to change without notice                          Made in USA
Video